Lielais kresls - Casimir 319,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

81

94

99

45

55
Neizvelkams
Antracita
Antracita
Samts

Koka

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem

13496-S-52818016




